
Bearsden Club Championship 2012 – 2013 
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1 Webb, Jeff R L BD - 1986 6425  4w ½ 8b 1 7w 1 2b ½ 3 4 

2 Bucher, Goetz BD - 1953 22352  5b 1 9w 1 3b ½ 1w ½ 3 4 

3 Burt, J Mel BD - 1789 3365  6w 1 13b 1 2w ½ 4b 1 3½ 4 

 4 Borland, Thomas E BD - 1617 3238  1b ½ 11w 1 9b ½ 3w 0 2 4 

5 McAlister, Anthony BD - 1550 4917  2w 0 L 0 V 0 V 0 0 2 

6 Day, Colin BD - 1340 21674  3b 0 17w 1 11b 1 8w 1 3 4 

7 English, Ian BD - 1262 17347  W 1 15w 1 1b 0 13b 1 3 4 

8 Stokes, Brian BD - 1203 14015  12b 1 1w 0 15b 1 6b 0 2 4 

9 MacCorquodale, Gordon BD - 1195 22133  14w 1 2b 0 4w ½ V 0 1½ 3 

10 Duffy, Eugene BD - 0 24288  15b 0 B ½ 14w 1 11b 0 1½ 4 

11 McEwan, John BD J13 869 22465  16w 1 4b 0 6w 0 10w 1 2 4 

12 Hardeen, Devi BD - 0 24593  8w 0 B ½ L 0 L 0 ½ 4 

13 Culshaw, Seamus BD J16 712 19654  17b 1 3w 0 W 1 7w 0 2 4 

14 Ivanov, Leonard BD J11 0 24594  9b 0 W 1 10b 0 15w 1 2 4 

15 Chadha, Sambhav GA J 9 0 24151  10w 1 7b 0 8w 0 14b 0 1 4 

16 Gillespie, James BD J12 0 23863  11b 0 B ½ B ½ V 0 1 3 

17 Kilpatrick, Andrew BD J11 0 19652  13w 0 6b 0 B ½ W 1 1½ 4 

18 Montgomery, Gabrielle MI J17 0 18243  L 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 0 1 

 
32½ 65 

 

Bearsden Club Championship 2012 - 2013 Grading Performance table 

 
Grading Performance 

Pool  Name  Club  Status  Grade  PNUM  Pts  Plyd  Opps  Act  Plyd  Exp  Diff  Perf  
  3  Burt, J Mel  BD  -  1789  3365  3½  4  1587  2½  3  1.924  0.576  1919  
  

2  Bucher, Goetz  BD  -  1953  22352  3  4  1720  2  3  2.086  -0.086  1913  
  

1  Webb, Jeff R L  BD  -  1986  6425  3  4  1686  2  3  2.368  -0.368  1878  
  

6  Day, Colin  BD  -  1340  21674  3  4  1307  2  3  1.658  0.342  1429  
  

7  English, Ian  BD  -  1262  17347  3  4  1129  1  2  1.000  0.000  1251  
  

4  Borland, Thomas E  BD  -  1617  3238  2  4  1552  2  4  2.212  -0.212  1552  
  

8  Stokes, Brian  BD  -  1203  14015  2  4  1249  0  1  0.318  -0.318  1127  
  

11  McEwan, John  BD  J13  869  22465  2  4  1269  0  1  0.082  -0.082  869  
  

14  Ivanov, Leonard  BD  J11  0  24594  2  4  794  1  2  0  0  794  
  

13  Culshaw, Seamus  BD  J16  712  19654  2  4  1112  0  1  0.082  -0.082  712  
  

9  MacCorquodale, Gordon  BD  -  1195  22133  1½  3  1595  ½  1  0.082  0.418  1402  
  

17  Kilpatrick, Andrew  BD  J11  0  19652  1½  4  1058  0  2  0  0  658  
  

10  Duffy, Eugene  BD  -  0  24288  1½  4  686  0  2  0  0  286  
  

16  Gillespie, James  BD  J12  0  23863  1  3  979  0  1  0  0  579  
  

15  Chadha, Sambhav  GA  J 9  0  24151  1  4  943  0  2  0  0  543  
  

12  Hardeen, Devi  BD  -  0  24593  ½  4  1203  0  1  0  0  803  
  

5  McAlister, Anthony  BD  -  1550  4917  0  2  1950  0  1  0.082  -0.082  1550  
  

18  Montgomery, Gabrielle  MI  J17  0  18243  0  1  
 

-  -  0  0  -  
  

 


